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HELMERICH & PAYNE, INC

FRANCIS ANGRIL #1
C SE SE

Sec, 5-208-3M
Greeley County, Kansas

Commenced; 6-3-63
Completed: 6-24-63

Casing:

. = Operator

13-3/8" New Casing Set at 325' K.B.

FORMATION

Sand

Shale

Shale & Shells
Sand

Shale & Shells
Mnhydrite

Red Bed & Shale
Lime

Red Bed & Lime
Red Bed, Shale &
Anhydrite

Red Bed

Shale & Lime
Lime

Lime & Shale
Lime

Lime & Shale
Lime

STATE OF KANSAS )

COUNTY OF RUSSELL

Shells

\5-07\- gqpdd- 0000

SIERRA FETRO. CO,, INC, - Contractor

T, D.s
Elev.:

53821
3526 D.F.

Cement;

with 300 sx. Quick Set

2

1749
2420

2994
3080
4040
5045
5147
5382
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and correct to the bes
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Subscribed and sworn to before me this 28th day of Jume,

1963.
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